
SCRATX

Dorsal Piloto Coche Cat TR1 TR2 TR3 TR4 TR5 TR6 Pen1 Etapa1 TR7 TR8 TR9 TR10 TR11 TR12 Pen2 Etapa2 Tr13 TR14 TR15 TR16 TR17 TR18 Pen3 Etapa3 Total
424 JOSEP NUÑO POLO WRC 56,615 60,03 43,01 40,281 57,683 50,249 0 307,868 50,626 59,439 41,886 39,556 55,935 49,293 0 296,735 50,186 57,664 41,79 39,054 54,805 49,158 0 292,657 897,26
407 RAUL DOMINGUEZ POLO WRC 51,635 61,486 42,837 39,947 57,483 50,143 0 303,531 51,006 58,288 42,615 40,212 56,78 49,658 0 298,559 51,161 59,455 42,511 40,132 56,573 51,784 0 301,616 903,706
433 J.L.SANZ POLO WRC 53,837 59,856 44,641 41,532 57,904 50,797 0 308,567 51,522 57,172 43,405 40,566 57,946 50,339 0 300,95 52,03 57,769 43,003 41,046 56,267 49,774 0 299,889 909,4059
492 ISAAC GAVILA POLO WRC 52,737 58,618 43,106 40,201 60,552 49,855 0 305,069 50,678 57,743 43,07 43,267 59,986 50,088 0 304,832 51,493 58,167 42,824 40,033 57,782 49,607 0 299,906 909,807
409 ENRIC DOLIU POLO WRC 54,805 64,83 44,201 42,209 56,636 48,894 0 311,575 51,01 63,92 45,168 41,142 56,588 48,428 0 306,256 50,823 58,241 42,179 39,437 55,251 52,079 0 298,01 915,8411
427 ANTONIO LOZANO POLO WRC 54,382 60,285 45,402 40,936 59,349 53,315 0 313,669 52,251 58,972 44,301 40,744 57,759 50,267 0 304,294 51,695 58,822 43,209 40,029 56,622 49,379 0 299,756 917,719
408 CARLOS TERUEL POLO WRC 52,339 59,273 44,376 41,68 59,169 51,072 0 307,909 49,93 59,501 47,644 42,956 58,641 51,118 0 309,79 51,736 57,863 43,399 41,071 57,436 49,764 0 301,269 918,968
419 TONI MULET POLO WRC 53,919 65,158 45,688 40,749 59,908 52,569 0 317,991 50,882 60,254 43,654 41,226 58,349 49,171 0 303,536 50,963 58,206 43,018 39,862 58,346 49,008 0 299,403 920,93
449 JORDI G. SAVE CITROEN C3 R1 54,629 61,131 44,023 41,231 59,965 53,087 0 314,066 54,995 61,147 43,841 40,83 58,787 51,104 0 310,704 51,914 59,241 42,858 39,985 56,495 50,023 0 300,516 925,286
430 ÀLEX AYMERICH POLO WRC 55,213 62,157 46,848 41,101 58,673 51,126 0 315,118 56,201 59,825 43,436 41,296 61,53 53,619 0 315,907 52,401 58,03 42,739 39,752 58,208 50,332 0 301,462 932,487
452 DANI LORENZO POLO WRC 55,338 61,011 46,737 41,608 62,362 52,22 0 319,276 53,248 62,14 44,964 41,958 58,499 51,071 0 311,88 52,673 59,009 44,06 40,896 57,927 53,381 0 307,946 939,102
422 JORDI NAHARRO POLO WRC-H 56,322 65,316 44,907 41,639 61,411 51,132 0 320,727 53,198 61,828 44,282 41,241 59,12 52,643 0 312,312 55,664 61,343 44,524 41,221 59,002 51,036 0 312,79 945,829
410 JOSEP PARCERISAS HYUNDAI R1 56,444 63,288 45,155 42,195 61,284 52,799 0 321,165 52,836 62,013 46,674 41,528 59,157 50,644 0 312,852 52,243 62,098 44,763 43,367 58,548 50,814 0 311,833 945,85
443 XAVI MACIAN POLO WRC-H 54,974 62,384 46,836 43,572 60,511 53,066 0 321,343 54,364 61,646 44,494 41,542 59,635 51,954 0 313,635 54,571 60,574 44,353 41,688 59,304 50,918 0 311,408 946,386
420 XAVI DIAZ HYUNDAI R1 53,614 66,068 44,743 43,368 60,792 52,014 0 320,599 55,165 60,957 43,831 43,942 58,413 50,661 0 312,969 53,077 64,169 45,368 41,756 57,819 50,989 0 313,178 946,746
436 JORDI NOVELL POLO WRC 54,545 66,26 45,072 44,943 60,823 53,982 0 325,625 52,738 61,912 45,084 44,208 58,928 51,5 0 314,37 51,092 60,568 42,889 43,346 57,81 51,625 0 307,33 947,325
459 JOSE LUIS GAVILA POLO WRC 58,666 60,914 46,867 42,737 61,438 53,235 0 323,857 54,687 61,287 44,216 42,239 60,643 51,062 0 314,134 54,893 60,949 43,955 41,668 62,117 50,676 0 314,258 952,249
434 JOSE A. PÉREZ CITROEN C3 WRC-H 56,252 63,378 46,496 43,35 61,967 55,287 0 326,73 55,102 62,558 45,709 42,996 60,336 53,532 0 320,233 54,799 62,026 44,871 42,468 59,647 52,938 0 316,749 963,712
439 TONI CORRAL HYUNDAI R1 54,463 68,777 45,562 42,13 61,195 54,252 0 326,379 55,113 61,357 44,315 43,624 64,579 52,56 0 321,548 53,621 59,845 43,982 43,354 62,398 53,359 0 316,559 964,486
450 CESAR MIGUEL CORDOBA WRC 54,271 62,757 45,857 42,593 59,913 54,993 0 320,384 62,198 60,308 44,738 42,026 59,054 58,448 0 326,772 53,631 60,722 43,945 45,727 58,738 56,918 0 319,681 966,837
489 TONI GARCIA POLO WRC 59,212 64,145 47,49 43,628 62,371 53,514 0 330,36 56,862 62,873 45,257 43,319 59,76 52,69 0 320,761 58,403 62,612 45,113 42,822 59,532 52,519 0 321,001 972,1219
403 JAUME BENAVENT POLO WRC-H 57,709 62,26 46,27 44,038 61,907 55,315 0 327,499 56,304 64,838 46,194 43,056 65,287 55,296 0 330,975 54,461 63,01 45,447 42,382 61,615 53,393 0 320,308 978,782
444 JORDI SALVAT POLO WRC-H 56,292 62,848 46,333 44,594 61,732 55,046 0 326,845 54,612 67,973 49,437 44,022 65,379 53,504 0 334,927 54,999 62,466 46,912 44,148 62,063 53,671 0 324,259 986,0309
435 SERGI DE JUAN COROLLA WRC-H 55,92 65,079 46,15 44,354 65,388 57,096 0 333,987 54,898 69,339 45,377 44,598 61,214 53,434 0 328,86 58,477 64,771 46,157 42,84 60,316 52,761 0 325,322 988,169
405 MIQUEL MARTINEZ SUBARU WRC-H 56,523 65,564 46,847 44,276 62,436 54,725 0 330,371 57,358 61,619 45,249 46,677 61,222 52,878 0 325,003 58,64 61,525 46,671 46,814 67,596 56,094 0 337,34 992,7141
431 ALBERTO RAMOS POLO WRC-H 61,671 67,874 48,969 44,777 68,491 56,409 0 348,191 59,648 61,378 45,651 45,386 59,418 53,868 0 325,349 56,481 65,575 44,733 41,434 59,372 51,592 0 319,187 992,7271
490 ARNAU GARCIA POLO WRC 57,605 65,603 54,586 45,975 65,221 55,09 0 344,08 56,511 62,533 46,179 43,689 63,527 53,401 0 325,84 55,823 67,517 45,331 43,021 66,045 53,093 0 330,83 1000,75
453 RAMON GARCIA RUBIO PEUGEOT WRC-H 57,129 63,466 49,755 46,078 65,559 55,489 0 337,476 57,809 64,548 50,7 45,478 62,545 54,12 0 335,2 55,972 62,913 47,657 46,103 62,283 53,85 0 328,778 1001,454
415 JOSEP DRETS POLO WRC 55,861 68,38 46,236 49,652 96,667 54,586 0 371,382 54,572 61,764 44,753 44,564 65,143 52,779 0 323,575 54,107 60,639 44,449 43,078 59,481 51,952 0 313,706 1008,663
402 JORDI ESTRADA POLO WRC 61,214 67,36 48,3 46,81 64,595 60,272 0 348,551 58,437 65,88 47,43 45,775 62,203 56,057 0 335,782 56,598 64,041 47,163 44,526 66,079 55,716 0 334,123 1018,456
401 LUIS CAPSI POLO WRC 58,705 65,901 49,921 46,282 64,696 58,344 0 343,849 57,64 63,861 50,24 46,741 64,52 56,52 0 339,522 57,175 66,998 48,043 46,785 63,136 55,089 0 337,226 1020,597
440 PEDRO MARTINEZ POLO WRC-H 60,06 67,42 49,027 47,363 66,363 56,888 0 347,121 57,581 63,805 48,018 46,264 64,552 55,674 0 335,894 58,152 65,493 49,046 45,333 67,243 55,523 0 340,79 1023,805
445 TONI PERAIRE POLO WRC-H 61,821 65,316 48,004 48,115 66,009 57,769 0 347,034 62,638 67,981 48,315 45,469 67,313 56,343 0 348,059 57,771 65,826 47,73 48,738 68,025 55,629 0 343,719 1038,812
494 ARNAU PUIG POLO R1 61,464 68,529 49,113 50,153 69,795 58,304 0 357,358 62,509 66,894 48,08 47,086 64,02 57,879 0 346,468 59,288 67,936 49,054 45,813 63,901 58,537 0 344,529 1048,355
442 JAUME AYMERICH SUBARU WRC-H 61,349 69,342 53,199 46,934 66,195 55,075 0 352,094 59,215 70,211 48,737 45,379 69,057 58,944 0 351,543 57,229 70,239 48,202 45,905 67,316 57,09 0 345,981 1049,618
457 RAFA BENITO POLO WRC-H 61,668 70,455 50,085 48,063 67,116 58,08 0 355,467 61,003 69,325 47,832 44,793 66,124 58,45 0 347,527 59,023 67,102 49,373 43,56 68,139 60,519 0 347,716 1050,71
414 JORDI ROCABERT SUBARU WRC 57,404 69,706 57,395 49,271 66,513 59,321 0 359,61 57,962 65,171 49,462 48,37 63,425 59,923 0 344,313 57,562 66,009 54,069 50,377 64,176 56,135 0 348,328 1052,251
455 DAVID MESTRES PEUGEOT WRC-H 60,093 67,507 56,57 56,243 66,626 60,961 0 368 59,091 66,371 48,84 45,689 65,082 57,628 0 342,701 60,028 64,498 47,251 46,145 71,26 58,183 0 347,365 1058,066
495 FRANK GÓMEZ PEUGEOT SWRC 65,342 70,214 50,633 47,039 66,038 58,127 0 357,393 58,71 67,222 49,425 45,874 64,523 59,486 0 345,24 58,944 71,178 56,795 45,27 64,312 59,51 0 356,009 1058,642
413 DAVID RENAU SUBARU WRC-H 62,212 67,106 47,868 44,896 63,542 54,545 0 340,169 62,441 120 48,448 46,688 63,566 55,244 0 396,387 57,603 65,698 48,17 47,148 65,874 56,705 0 341,198 1077,754
465 GUIU CORRAL FORD SWRC 64,12 74,141 50,625 59,155 73,17 60,695 0 381,906 62,744 70,293 51,187 46,944 69,258 61,421 0 361,847 61,463 67,796 51,206 46,932 67,143 58,518 0 353,058 1096,811
448 ROMUL PUIG POLO WRC 56,791 60,394 44,792 44,586 58,418 51,144 0 316,125 52,869 65,118 47,89 43,28 57,977 50,655 0 317,789 53,47 65,036 49,011 78,384 120 120 0 485,901 1119,815
496 GONZALO PÉREZ FORD SWRC 72,965 79,126 62,037 59,685 81,195 70,256 0 425,264 68,229 89,482 67,598 58,977 78,846 71,876 0 435,008 69,553 79,918 60,107 55,703 84,13 75,224 0 424,635 1284,907

Page 1


